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AOZ6185QT
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.
IC USB/AUDIO SWITCH DPDT 10QFN

5250 pcs in stock
AOZ6185QT.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

Technical Information of AOZ6185QT

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Features

Applications

Supplier Device Package

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

AOZ6185QT

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Tape & Reel (TR)

Break-Before-Make

Audio, USB

Multiplexer/Demultiplexer Circuit -

On-State Resistance (Max)

Voltage - Supply, Dual (Vi) -

8 Ohm

10-QFN (1.8x1.4)

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Operating Temperature

Number of Channels

Package / Case

-3db Bandwidth

Switch Circuit

Voltage - Supply, Single (V+)

Packaging

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IC USB/AUDIO SWITCH DPDT 10QFN
5250

-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

10-UFQFN
990MHz
DPDT
1.65V~45V

Tape & Reel (TR)

AOZ6185QT 5250pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AOZ6185QT Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AOZ6185QT Alpha and Omega
Semiconductor, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AOZ6185QT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AOZ6185QT
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AOZ6237QT

AOZ6237Ql

AOZ6134DI

AOZ6234QlIL

AOZ5166Ql

AOZ5166Ql-01

AOZ5130QIS-05

AOZ6234Ql

AOZ6236Ql

AOZ5239Ql

AOZ6115HI

AOZ6184QT

AOZ6233QIL

AOZ6135HI

AOZ6233Ql

AOZ6186QT

AOZ6220

AOZ5130Ql

AOZ6115ClI

Description

IC ANLG SWITCH DUAL SPDT 10QFN

IC ANLG SWITCH DUAL SPDT 10QFN

IC ANLG SWITCH DUAL SPDT 10QFN

AOZ6134DI AOS

AOZ6234QIL AOS

60A/25V DRMOS POWER MODULE (PWM=

MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 60A 25

AOZ5130QIS-05 AOS

IC ANLG SWITCH DUAL SPDT 10QFN

AOZ6236Ql AOS

MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 70A/25

IC ANLG SWITCH SPST SC70-5

IC USB 2.0 SWITCH DPDT 10QFN

A0Z6233QlIL A0S

IC ANLG SWITCH SPDT SC70-6

IC ANLG SWITCH DUAL SPDT 10QFN

IC USB 2.0 SWITCH DPDT 10QFN

AOZ6220 AO/

AOZ5130Ql ACS

IC ANLG SWITCH SPST SOT23-5

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer Qty

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 12000 pcs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 500 pcs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 18000 pcs
AOS 27000 pcs
AOS 3000 pcs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 500 pcs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 500 pcs
AOS 7601 pcs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 500 pcs
AOS 6000 pcs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 500 pcs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 500 pcs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 9370 pcs
AOS 2418 pcs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 9300 pcs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 42000 pcs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 3000 pcs
AO/ 3920 pcs
AOS 2351 pcs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 45000 pcs

AOZ3054DI
AOZ5006Ql
AOZ5019Ql
AOZ5039Ql
AOZ5130Ql
AOZ6186QT
AOZ6237Ql
AOZ6605PI-1
AOZ8000HI

AOZ8001JI

AOZ3101Dl
AOZ5006QI-01
AOZ5029Ql
AOZ5047QIS-01
AOZ5130QIS-05
AOZ6233Ql
AOZ6238Ql
AOZ6606PI
AOZ8000HIL

AOZ8001KI

AOZ3102DI
AOZ5007Ql
AOZ5029Ql-5
AOZ5049Ql
AOZ6115ClI
AOZ6233QIL
AOZ6274Ql
AOZ8000CI
AOZ8001AJI-05

AOZ8001KIL

AOZ3103DI
AOZ5007Ql-01
AOZ5036QlI-01
AOZ5066Ql
AOZ6134DI
AOZ6234QIL
AOZ6275Ql
AOZ8000CIL
AOZ8001AJI-12

AOZ8002DIL

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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AOZ5005QlI-01
AOZ5008Ql
AOZ5038Ql
AOZ5066QI-01
AOZ6135HI
AOZ6236Ql
AOZ6604PI
AOZ8000DIL
AOZ8001Dl

AOZ8004ADI
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