

AOZ6185QT				
Part Number	AOZ6185QT			
Manufacturer	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.			
Description	IC USB/AUDIO SWITCH DPDT 10QFN			
Quantity Available	5250 pcs in stock			
Datasheets	AOZ6185QT.pdf			
AOZ6185QT Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com			



GET A GOOT

Technical Information of AOZ6185QT					
Manufacturer Part Number	AOZ6185QT	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)		
Manufacturer	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	Description	IC USB/AUDIO SWITCH DPDT 10QFN		
Package / Case	Tape & Reel (TR)	Quantity Available	5250		
Series	-	Operating Temperature	-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)		
Features	Break-Before-Make	Number of Channels	1		
Applications	Audio, USB	Package / Case	10-UFQFN		
Supplier Device Package	10-QFN (1.8x1.4)	-3db Bandwidth	990MHz		
Multiplexer/Demultiplexer Circuit	-	Switch Circuit	DPDT		
On-State Resistance (Max)	8 Ohm	Voltage - Supply, Single (V+)	1.65 V ~ 4.5 V		
Voltage - Supply, Dual (V±)	-	Packaging	Tape & Reel (TR)		
		·			

AOZ6185QT 5250pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AOZ6185QT Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AOZ6185QT Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AOZ6185QT: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

ge Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty					
	AOZ6238QI	IC ANLG SWITCH DUAL SPDT 10QFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	12000 p	
	AOZ6237QT	IC ANLG SWITCH DUAL SPDT 10QFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs	
	AOZ6237QI	IC ANLG SWITCH DUAL SPDT 10QFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	18000 p	
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ6134DI	AOZ6134DI AOS	AOS	27000 р	
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ6234QIL	AOZ6234QIL AOS	AOS	3000 pc	
P Marine Common	AOZ5166QI	60A/25V DRMOS POWER MODULE (PWM=	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs	
P Marcalatera	AOZ5166QI-01	MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 60A 25	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs	
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ5130QIS-05	AOZ5130QIS-05 AOS	AOS	7601 pc	
7111	AOZ6234QI	IC ANLG SWITCH DUAL SPDT 10QFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs	
APIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ6236QI	AOZ6236QI AOS	AOS	6000 pc	
p time times	AOZ5239QI	MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 70A/25	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs	
	AOZ6115HI	IC ANLG SWITCH SPST SC70-5	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs	
	AOZ6184QT	IC USB 2.0 SWITCH DPDT 10QFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	9370 pc	
APIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ6233QIL	AOZ6233QIL AOS	AOS	2418 pc	
	AOZ6135HI	IC ANLG SWITCH SPDT SC70-6	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	9300 pc	
1111	AOZ6233QI	IC ANLG SWITCH DUAL SPDT 10QFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	42000 p	
	AOZ6186QT	IC USB 2.0 SWITCH DPDT 10QFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	3000 pc	
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ6220	AOZ6220 AO/	AO/	3920 pc	
ARIAT Photo Not	AOZ5130QI	AOZ5130QI AOS	AOS	2351 pc	

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

AOZ6115CI

AOZ3054DI	AOZ3101DI	AOZ3102DI	AOZ3103DI	AOZ5005QI-01
AOZ5006QI	AOZ5006QI-01	AOZ5007QI	AOZ5007QI-01	AOZ5008QI
AOZ5019QI	AOZ5029QI	AOZ5029QI-5	AOZ5036QI-01	AOZ5038QI
AOZ5039QI	AOZ5047QIS-01	AOZ5049QI	AOZ5066QI	AOZ5066QI-01
AOZ5130QI	AOZ5130QIS-05	AOZ6115CI	AOZ6134DI	AOZ6135HI
AOZ6186QT	AOZ6233QI	AOZ6233QIL	AOZ6234QIL	AOZ6236QI
AOZ6237QI	AOZ6238QI	AOZ6274QI	AOZ6275QI	AOZ6604PI
AOZ6605PI-1	AOZ6606PI	AOZ8000CI	AOZ8000CIL	AOZ8000DIL
AOZ8000HI	AOZ8000HIL	AOZ8001AJI-05	AOZ8001AJI-12	AOZ8001DI
AOZ8001JI	AOZ8001KI	AOZ8001KIL	AOZ8002DIL	AOZ8004ADI

IC ANLG SWITCH SPST SOT23-5

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

45000 pcs